Name

John Pike
Andrew Jakeman
Matthew Green
David Connell
Nick Grimer

lan Turner
Simon Fell

Peter Galpin

Ben Baldelli
Aaron Shepherd
Paul Lunn
Alexander Smith
Greg Southern
Matt Hill

Jack Trow

John Manlow
James McCrae
Jim Morris

Steve Hall

Robin Parker
Martin Dawson
Mark Popple
Dean Houlton
Charlotte Taylor
Chris Ritchie
David Howard
Rachel Stone
Daniel Snipe
Sean Barker
Philippa Taylor
James Munn
Robert Payne
Neil Martin
Steven Church
Martin Rowe
Rebecca Cousins
Paul Arnold
Richard Ardern
Shane Hunt
Melissa Neal
Geoffrey Brewster
Rich Lomas-Brown
Graham Chapman
David De Sa
Cathryn Foley
Peter Gray

Ross Huskisson
Tony Gilbert
Christopher Orchard

Position Time

1 00:15:29
2 00:15:58
3 00:16:17
4 00:16:20
5 00:16:22
6 00:16:24
7 00:16:29
8 00:16:32
9 00:16:33
10 00:16:41
11 00:16:42
12 00:16:45
13 00:16:50
14 00:16:52
15 00:17:01
16 00:17:02
17 00:17:16
18 00:17:18
19 00:17:20
20 00:17:22
21 00:17:25
22 00:17:28
23 00:17:34
24 00:17:36
25 00:17:37
26 00:17:44
27 00:17:51
28 00:17:54
29 00:17:55
30 00:17:58
31 00:18:00
32 00:18:01
33 00:18:04
34 00:18:09
35 00:18:18
36 00:18:21
37 00:18:22
38 00:18:32
39 00:18:35
40 00:18:38
41 00:18:42
42 00:18:43
43 00:18:44
44 00:18:46
45 00:18:47
46 00:18:48
47 00:18:50
48 00:18:52
49 00:18:54

Distance Club

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Newham & Essex Beagles
DNA

Nene Valley Harriers
Hunts AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Riverside Runners
Stamford Striders

BRJ Huntingdon RRC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
Hunts AC

Sleaford Town Runners
Peterborough AC
Fenland Running Club
Ely Runners

Nene Valley Harriers
Stamford Striders
Peterborough AC
Fenland Running Club
Peterborough AC
Stamford Striders
Thorney Running Club
Nene Valley Harriers
U/A

West Norfolk AC
Peterborough AC

U/A

Hunts AC

Nene Valley Harriers
U/A

Nene Valley Harriers
Thorney Running Club
Hunts AC

Hunts AC

Fenland Running Club
Fenland Running Club
Bushfield Joggers
Hunts AC

March AC

Hunts AC

Bourne Town Harriers
Ely Runners

Nene Valley Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
Corby AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Bourne Town Harriers
Peterborough AC

Category Gender
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
MU20
MV40
MU17
MV45
MV40
MV40
SM
SM
MV45
LU20
SM
SM

SL

MV45
Lv45
SM
MV55
MV40
MV40
MV45
SL
MV40
MV45
MV50
LV35
MV50
MV40
MV55
MU20
SL
MV55
MU20
MV45
SM
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Jeremy Thompson
Jason Perring
Mark Cochran
Philip Wilson
Barry Warne
Darren Hillier
Ben Hampson
Callum Reid
David Bush
Robert Howlett
Keith Read

Tim Chapman
lan Vallance
Jack Moore
Lance Hemmings
Peter West
Hugh Burton
Martin Candish
Joe Howells
Steve Parker
Steve Joy-Good
Daniel Stephenson
Derek Darnell
Michael Flaherty
Peter Ward
Eleanor Smith
Phil Redden
Andrew Larham
Kelly Green
Michael Stacey
Barry Ryan
Justin Bentley
Debra Wait
Nathan Popple
Darren Paine
Michelle Prior
Phil Barnes
Andy Barber
Stuart Evans
Jamie Caress
Maurice Hemingway
Nigel Walls
Marcus Wale
Shaun Towell
John Chapman
Wayne Stimson
Shaun Hill

David Hull
Alister Rayment
Shaun Walton

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

00:18:56
00:18:59
00:19:00
00:19:02
00:19:03
00:19:05
00:19:06
00:19:06
00:19:07
00:19:10
00:19:11
00:19:14
00:19:15
00:19:16
00:19:23
00:19:28
00:19:29
00:19:30
00:19:31
00:19:32
00:19:33
00:19:35
00:19:36
00:19:37
00:19:38
00:19:39
00:19:40
00:19:41
00:19:42
00:19:45
00:19:46
00:19:47
00:19:50
00:19:54
00:19:55
00:19:56
00:20:01
00:20:02
00:20:03
00:20:04
00:20:05
00:20:07
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:20:15
00:20:17
00:20:19
00:20:21
00:20:26
00:20:38

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Werrington Joggers
March AC

Bourne Town Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
Eye Community Runners
Nene Valley Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
Fenland Running Club
Stamford Striders
Fenland Running Club
Yaxley Runners

Nene Valley Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
March AC

Yaxley Runners
Stamford Striders
Bourne Town Harriers
Stamford Striders
Yaxley Runners

Nene Valley Harriers
Hunts AC

U/A

Thorney Running Club
Hunts AC

Riverside Runners
March AC

Werrington Joggers
March AC

Bushfield Joggers
Werrington Joggers
March AC

U/A

Ramsey Road Runners
Ramsey Road Runners
Bushfield Joggers

BRJ Huntingdon RRC
U/A

Nene Valley Harriers
Riverside Runners

Eye Community Runners
Riverside Runners
Bourne Town Harriers
Fenland Running Club
March AC

Bourne Town Harriers
Werrington Joggers
Nene Valley Harriers
Ramsey Road Runners

MV50
MV40
SM
MuU17
MV50
SM
MU20
MU20
MU20
MV40
MV50
MV45
SM
MU20
MV40
SM
MV40
SM
MU17
MvV45
SM
MuU17
MV50
MV50
MV45
LU20
MVe0
MV50
LU20
MV50
MV40
SM
Lv45
SM
SM

SL

SM
MV45
SM
SM
MV55
MV40
SM
MV45
MV40
SM
SM
MV50
SM
MU20
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Chris Lockett
Mark Salmons
Adam Caress
Maire Irlam
Alan Shailes
Ellie Swire

Nigel Dickens
Mark Evans
Alan Condon
Lisa Jermey
Matt Pyatt

Sam Windebank
Mark Bedford
Terry Fone

Eric Winstone
Alison Cooper
Clive Harrod
Mark Martin
Trudi Pike

Keith Gillespie
Jon Ellicott
Shane Goldsmith
Sean Selcraig
Richard Wigginton
Lorna Higgins
Lauren Mehmet
Amy Gibbons
Diana Mortimer
Jon Barlow
Melanie Fisher
Neil Bason

Jim Katter

Nigel Taylor
Neil Gardiner
Katie Green
Ann Trett

Alan Moorehead
Shane Smith
Andy Irvine

Paul Newell
Terry Moat
Andrew Robson
Daniel Benning
Kym Wheeler
Paul Atherfold
Kevin Nankervis
David Eaton
Sue Burnett
Toby Hall
Geraldine Emmins

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

00:20:40
00:20:41
00:20:41
00:20:46
00:20:50
00:20:51
00:20:52
00:20:53
00:20:53
00:20:56
00:21:01
00:21:02
00:21:08
00:21:09
00:21:11
00:21:12
00:21:13
00:21:14
00:21:15
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:21:21
00:21:22
00:21:22
00:21:23
00:21:23
00:21:23
00:2124

00:2125

00:2127

00:2129

00:2129

00:21:32
00:21:33
00:21:37
00:21:42
00:21:43
00:21:46
00:21:47
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:21:57
00:22:02
00:22:05
00:22:06
00:22:11
00:22:12
00:22:17

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Stamford Striders
March AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Fenland Running Club
U/A

Werrington Joggers
Nene Valley Harriers
Yaxley Runners
Bushfield Joggers
Fenland Running Club
Ryston Runners
Riverside Runners
Bushfield Joggers

Eye Community Runners
Bushfield Joggers
Riverside Runners
Fenland Running Club
Eye Community Runners
Corby AC

U/A

Bushfield Joggers

U/A

Eye Community Runners
Bushfield Joggers

BRJ Huntingdon RRC
Kettering Town Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
U/A

BRJ Huntingdon RRC

Ely Runners

Yaxley Runners

Yaxley Runners

Corby AC

Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Fenland Running Club
Bushfield Joggers
Kettering Town Harriers

Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Riverside Runners
U/A

U/A

U/A

Corby AC

Yaxley Runners
Werrington Joggers
Corby AC
Werrington Joggers
Peterborough AC
March AC

MV45
SM
SM
Lv45
MVe60
LU20
MV55
MV40
SM

SL

SM
Lv40
SM
MV65
MVe0
Lv45
MV50
MvV45
Lv4o0
SM
SM
MV40
MV45
SM
LV35
LU17
LuU17
Lv40
MV40
SL
MV60
MV40
MV45
MV40
LuU17
SL
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV45
MV40
MV45
SM
LV50
MV40
MV45
MV50
Lv45
MuU20
Lv40
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Rob Coles
Emily Stevens
Steve Starr
David Cook
Claire Piercy
John Thomas
David Kerrison
Andy Short
Chris Brown
Daniel Roberts
Derek Smith
Sarah Chan
Mike Wright
Michael Shaw
Louise Blake
Gemma Bays
Karen Clark
Emma Lord

Phil Savage

lan Wilson
Georgina lvens
James Dix

Deb Galletta
Nikki Timms
Amie Gough
Alison Sinclair
Jo Salisbury
Norman Smith
Ray Everton
Doug Hunter
David Philpot
Clif Abbott

lan McCrae
Sean O'Driscoll
Stephen Gwilliam
Gemma Streeton
Judith Thomas
Christopher Stapleton
Lesley Coles
Lorraine Howard
Nilesh Patel
Kirsten Bateman
Deirdre Fee
John Howard
Nichola Gibson
Ashley Ramdenee
Gary Norman
Helen Stockham
Edward Morris
Andrew Head

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

00:22:22
00:22:23
00:22:26
00:22:29
00:22:30
00:22:32
00:22:34
00:22:38
00:22:39
00:22:42
00:22:44
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:03
00:23:05
00:23:09
00:23:11
00:23:12
00:23:13
00:23:14
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:23:21
00:23:22
00:23:23
00:23:26
00:23:29
00:23:32
00:23:33
00:23:35
00:23:45
00:23:46
00:23:52
00:23:53
00:23:54
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:11
00:24:16
00:24:21
00:24:22
00:24:23
00:24:27
00:24:32

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Yaxley Runners
Bourne Town Harriers
Ely Runners

Yaxley Runners
Yaxley Runners

Corby AC

Werrington Joggers

Eye Community Runners

Werrington Joggers
Fenland Running Club
U/A

Nene Valley Harriers

Eye Community Runners

BRJ Huntingdon RRC
Nene Valley Harriers
Peterborough AC
Bourne Town Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
Bushfield Joggers
BRJ Huntingdon RRC
Nene Valley Harriers
U/A

Corby AC

Yaxley Runners
Riverside Runners
Bushfield Joggers
Yaxley Runners
Corby AC
Werrington Joggers
U/A

Ramsey Road Runners
Yaxley Runners
Werrington Joggers
Bushfield Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Bushfield Joggers
Yaxley Runners
Yaxley Runners
Bushfield Joggers

Eye Community Runners

Werrington Joggers
U/A

Peterborough AC

U/A

Thorney Running Club
Werrington Joggers
Thorney Running Club
Yaxley Runners

MV45
LU17
MV40
SM
Lv4o
MV70
MV45
MV45
MV45

MV45
Lu17
MV45
MV50
LV35
LU20

Lv40
MV55
MV40
LU20
SM
Lv45
Lv35
SL
Lv45
LV35
MV55
MV40
MV60
MV50
MV55
MV50
MV50
SM

SL
LV50
MV60
Lv40
LV35
SM
Lv40
LV50
SM

SL

SM
MV50
SL
MV70
SM
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Sean Whittaker
Peter Thompson
Barbara Johnson
Martyn Witton
Richard Paul

Ken Popple

Alex James
Maria Borg

Ben Hall

Nick Meekins
Kevin Smith
Lesley Carroll
Rosslyn Hamlyn
David Barker
James Trigg

Sam Bathgate
Liz Makin

Peter Brantom
Izzy Mordey
Geoffrey Clark
Sam Brown
Diane Gill
Mandy Tropeano
Rebecca Witton
lan Barlow

Mary Webber
Elizabeth Whittaker
Penny Lamb
Cheryl Chapman
Gary Peat
Michael Callanan
Karen Roper
Nicky Barlow
Jane Greenwood
Charlotte Lornie
Nina Wright
Anne Martin
Tony Lack
Wendy Corshall
Michael Oldfield
Kevin Peel
Wendy Bellamy
Jane Masters
Elizabeth Burman
Sue Pawson
Andy Pryke
Adam Zuk
Debbie Peters
Patrick Brown
Thomas Philpot

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

00:24:36
00:24:37
00:24:42
00:24:45
00:24:46
00:24:48
00:24:51
00:24:52
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:24:55
00:25:09
00:25:10
00:25:12
00:25:17
00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:28
00:25:36
00:25:43
00:25:55
00:26:00
00:26:02
00:26:04
00:26:08
00:26:09
00:26:10
00:26:16
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:26
00:26:27
00:26:29
00:26:31
00:26:37
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:44
00:26:51
00:26:56
00:27:04
00:27:16
00:27:19
00:27:37
00:27:44
00:27:57
00:28:03
00:28:07
00:28:22
00:28:22

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Bushfield Joggers
Yaxley Runners
Yaxley Runners
Bushfield Joggers
March AC

Werrington Joggers
U/A

U/A

U/A

Fenland Running Club
Corby AC

Riverside Runners
Werrington Joggers
U/A

Bushfield Joggers
Riverside Runners
Stamford Striders
Peterborough AC
Werrington Joggers
Ramsey Road Runners
BRJ Huntingdon RRC
Eye Community Runners
Eye Community Runners
Bushfield Joggers

U/A

Bushfield Joggers
Bushfield Joggers
Bourne Town Harriers
Fenland Running Club
Eye Community Runners
Thorney Running Club
Riverside Runners

BRJ Huntingdon RRC
Fenland Running Club
Nene Valley Harriers
Yaxley Runners
Wymondham

Ramsey Road Runners
Bushfield Joggers
Nene Valley Harriers
Bushfield Joggers
Nene Valley Harriers
Eye Community Runners
U/A

Bushfield Joggers

U/A

Yaxley Runners
Thorney Running Club
March AC

Ramsey Road Runners

MV45
MV55
LV60
SM

SL
MV70
SM

SL

SM
MV50
MV55
Lv45
Lv4o
MV45
SM

SL
LV50
MV60
SL
MV65
Lv4o
Lv45
Lv45
Lv35
MV45
Lv60
LV50
LV35
Lv4o
MuU17
SM
LV35
Lv4o
LV55
LV35
Lv40
Lv70
MV70
LV35
SM
SM
Lv40
LV35
LV35
LvV60
SM
SM
Lv40
MV70
SM



Hana Lajzova
Joanne Strickland
Sarah Smith
Tracy Veenendaal
Kay Gibson

Sue Davys

Anil Modi

Lotte Kolind

Sue Drake

Jo Bradshaw
Natalie Lucia
Julie Garner
Elizabeth Lorimer
Louise Jinks
Sandra Butler
Esther Cotton
Michael Barker
Christine Devaney
Kerry Green

Sue Block
Caroline Hall
Aimee Tinkler
Arthur Deaton
Catherine Hutt
Sue Ward

Maura Brown

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:35
00:28:39
00:28:43
00:28:48
00:28:51
00:29:00
00:29:16
00:29:19
00:29:32
00:29:37
00:29:52
00:30:07
00:30:13
00:30:19
00:30:26
00:31:27
00:31:56
00:31:59
00:32:20
00:32:30
00:33:49
00:34:42
00:35:07
00:41:24

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Werrington Joggers
Thorney Running Club
Hunts AC

Fenland Running Club
Peterborough AC
Bushfield Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Bourne Town Harriers
Bushfield Joggers
Fenland Running Club
Bushfield Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Ramsey Road Runners
BRJ Huntingdon RRC
Yaxley Runners
Yaxley Runners

Corby AC

Yaxley Runners
Werrington Joggers
Nene Valley Harriers
Werrington Joggers
Nene Valley Harriers
March AC

March AC



